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Entertainment Lamps - 24V 500W E40
570B TOP MIRRORED

377835255
Voltage
Wattage
Lumen output
Lumen pro watt
Average life
Base
Remarks
Brand

[ ] Tol.
24
500
10000

50
E40
570B,KV / 162G/02
Neutral
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/


